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DESCRIPTION

ORIS+ EFFI. WALL WASHER
INTERIOR

Technical lighting is increasingly considered when designing spaces and the purpose for which they
are intended, because each place has its own specificity and lighting needs.

The Wall Washer from the ORIS Plus range, with adapter for 230V universal track, was developed
precisely to respond to one of these shortcomings, that of sweeping the wall with uniform and
efficient light to highlight the products exhibited there.

MOUNTING TYPE Uni Track

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct

POWER SUPPLY 220-230V / 50-60 Hz
WARRANTY 5Years

FINISHING Textured Black, Textured White
CONTROL DALI / Switch Dim, ON/OFF

LED FEATURES

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY

CRI
LIFESPAN
STEPS MACADAM

TECHNICAL DRAWING

UPTO 92 lm/W
CRI>90

50.000 Hours

3 Steps MacAdam
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< ORIS+ EFFI. WALL WASHER
PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI->90

290 12.8 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 1096 978 3000K 283XX.02U3.930.FI
290 12.8 1B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 1096 978 3000K 283XX.02U4.930.FI
290 12.8 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 1178 1051 4000K 283XX.02U3.940.FI
290 12.8 1B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 1178 1051 4000K 283XX.02U4.940.FI
580 25.5 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 2191 1956 3000K 283XX.05U3.930.FI
580 255 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 2191 1956 3000K 283XX.05U4.930.FI
580 25.5 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 2356 2103 4000K 283XX.05U3.940.FI
580 25.5 1B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 2356 2103 4000K 283XX.05U4.940.FI
850 38.3 1B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 3287 2934 3000K 283XX.08U3.930.FI
850 38.3 1B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 3287 2934 3000K 283XX.08U4.930.FI
850 38.3 1B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 3533 3154 4000K 283XX.08U3.940.FI
850 38.3 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 3533 3154 4000K 283XX.08U4.940.FI
1130 51.1 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 4382 3912 3000K 283XX.11U3.930.FI
1130 51.1 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 4382 3912 3000K 283XX.11U4.930.FI
1130 51.1 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 4711 4206 4000K 283XX.11U3.940.FI
1130 51.1 B, TW DA, NF U3, U4 4711 4206 4000K 283XX.11U4.940.FI

ACCESSORIES

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED

OPTION

DALI / Switch Dim DA Textured Black TB 30° u3

N

ON/OFF Track 1m Black
ON/OFF Track 1m White
ON/OFF Track 2m Black
ON/OFF Track 2m White

ON/OFF NF Textured White ™ 45° U4

UP1459302-1

UP1459102-1
UP1459302
UP1459102

Ty

DALI Track 1m Black
DALI Track Tm White
DALI Track 2m Black
DALI Track 2m White

ON/OFF Rec. Track 1m BL

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

UP1459307-1

UP1459107-1
UP1459307
UP1459107

UP1459312-1
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ON/OFF Rec. Track Tm WH
\ ON/OFF Rec. Track 2m BL
ON/OFF Rec. Track 2m WH

\ DALI Rec. Track Tm BL

DALI Rec. Track Tm WH
DALI Rec. Track 2m BL
DALI Rec. Track 2m WH

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

UP1459112-1
UP1459312
UP1459112

UP1459317-1
UP1459117-1
UP1459317
UP1459117
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